The MemoClip™  Heat Activated Compression Staple is
specifically designed to cause compression for osteotomies
and arthrodesis of the hand and wrist.
 • Offered in either a bicortical or monocortical design
 • Manufactured from heat activated MEMOMETAL® Nitinol
 • Uses electrical cautery for activation
 • Compression Force of the activated staple is about 3 Kg
 • Controlled and lasting compression

Power: 120W
(60% on 200W Unit)
Cat.# Wire size A(mm) I(mm) P1(mm) L1 (mm) P2(mm) L2(mm)
ACM10 1.5x1.5 10 8.5 10 8.5 10 8.5
ACM11  11 9.5 10 8.5 10 8.5
ACM12  12 10.5 10 8.5 10 8.5
ACM13  13 11.5 10 8.5 10 8.5
ACM15  15 13.5 10 8.5 10 8.5
ACM15L  15 13.5 15 13.5 15 13.5
ACM17  17 15.5 10 8.5 10 8.5
ACM 20 3x2 20 18 20 18 20 18
ACM 20L  20 18 25 23 25 23
ACM 25  25 23 20 18 20 18
ACM 25L  25 23 25 23 25 23
Cat.# Wire size A(mm) I(mm) P1(mm) L1 (mm) P2(mm) L2(mm)
ACB10-15 1.5x1.5 10 8.5 15 13.5 13 11.5
ACB10-17  10 8.5 17 15.5 15 13.5
ACB10-19  10 8.5 19 17.5 16 14.5
ACB12-15  12 10.5 15 13.5 13 11.5
ACB12-17  12 10.5 17 15.5 15 13.5
ACB12-19  12 10.5 19 17.5 16 14.5
ACB14-19  14 12.5 19 17.5 16 14.5
Drill reference
Drill/Drill Tub Staple Size
2.0 mm ACM10-17, ACB10-14/19
3.2 mm ACM20-25L